Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of SFER bet ween county departments (*) TRADE-IN for at the earliest auction *	r new a		ne county	C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
/\						
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or		County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	Dell Computer Subwoofer speak	er CN	-ON 1818-71623-43	19-4085		Working
1	Phonic Audio Receiver	Seri	al: SDNB 70445			Working
- 1	Polaroid Spectra AF camera + Close Up S	tand				Working
	Polaroid Spectra AF Camera Close Up S. Tall Printer Stand-White-rolling Dell laptop Model Proix Dell laptop Inspiron 18100	Servin DS/N	ce Tag. 186Jo11 TW-01K859-12961-1A	F-0339	C00822	Working
Parties	involved:					
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Co. Atty.					
Authoriz	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff: una Duty ne		Contact Person: Stephanie Print Name	Lloye	1	
	h Urt 10-1	9-12	943-11	16		
Signatur	e V	Date	Phone Number	RF	CEN	/FD
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	uction	en.	3 - B Box	en Sal Base 6	All Books
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				CT 23 2	2012
	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		NTOR'S O	FFICE ITY. TEXAS
Print Nar	me		Print Name			
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number			
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	oids are I of will	made, the Purchasing D be sent to the Auditor's	irector may o	dispose of o date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's	s Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Comr	missioner's Court on	ппесканиванеска	*	
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)		
	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for r		_ DESTF	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
✓ SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	a non-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:		To see the second second	Table in a line and a second
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
l	Dell Optiplex 6x280	Product Key: FYJJ4-8GBDD-DDR88- WHRCV-Qb2DM	C01419	Working
	Dell Optiplex 6x520	Service Tag: FVC12C1 Express Service Code: 34546391569	C01486	Working
1	Dell Dimension 4400	Prixtuct Key: B8663-349MW-BARTH- VRBF7-FBWTT	C00276	
1	Dell keyboard	DS/N: CN-09C487-38840-213-	792	Working
ì	Desk phone - hardset only)	5: 	3
Parties i	involved:			***************************************
FROM (T	ransferor Department):			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Ta	na Duty	Stophanie Lloy	d	
Print Nar		Stephanie Lloy. Print Name		
	10-19	-12 943-1116		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
			Name of the last	
			GEIVI	
		votion	770000	
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	UL	T 2 3 201	2
	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: AUDIT	OR'S OFF	ICE
		Contact Person: AUDIT WILIAMSON	COUNTY	TEXAS
Print Nan	me	Print Name		
Signature	е	Date Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed (
	Forward to Cou	ınty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
Sinding	g			

by _____

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	7135Ct State	as change i oim		
○ TRANS	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for not the earliest auction *		O DESTI Public	RUCTION due to E Health / Safety
~				
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Polaroid Camera Sunboo		A110419	Working
3	Canon Sure Shot Cameras	Sure Shot 60 200 m		Working
1	Sony-MVC-CD350 Camera			Working
1	Dell' Broje	TH-02R400-37171-2BK-0468	4	Working Working
2	Optical Mouse PD430P			Working
Parties i	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Co. Atty.			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/	6		
		Contact Person:	1	
Print Nar	na Duty	Stephanie Llou Print Name	1d	
	West 10-19-			
Signature		Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):A_U	ction DE	0	
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/		CEIV	ED
	ted Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	T 2 3 201	2
		A V C		
Print Nan	ne	Print Name WILIAMSON	OR'S OFFIC	CE TEXAS
Signature	e C	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o			
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan		Commissioner's Court on		

by _____

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

The follow	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	anol .		
	ER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for			
100	The second secon	a non-county entity	CPubli	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
70				
Asset Lis				Condition of Asset
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)
3	Dell Speakers A215			Working
23	Dell Speakers			Working
n)	T			Working
1 /	Dell Mouse Microsoft Wireless Optical Desktop Receive Dell Laptop w/case	ev		Working
1 7	Dell Laptop w case	Genice Tag: 7877221 Express Service Tag: 1573316953		Working
Parties in	volved:	,		
FROM (Tra	ansferor Department):			
	r - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authorize	d Staff:	Contact Person:		
Ja	ina Duty	Stephanie Llo Print Name	yd	
Print Name		Print Name	J .	
		12 943-1116		
Signature	8	Date Phone Number		
TO (Transfe	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	iction R	ECEN	/En
	e - Elected Official/Department Head/		-OLIV	
	d Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	OCT 23 20	2
		AUD	ITOR'S OF	
Print Name	е	Print Name	NTOR'S OF	Y TEXAS
Signature		Date Phone Number		
	re asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi st of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed			
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Off	ice	
y sa	¥	· ·		
This Change	e Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Commissioner's Court on		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

100	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of SFER bet ween county departments		ssets of similar type for the cou	nty DEST	FRUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction * ODONATION to	o a non	-county entity		
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Floor Fan				Non-Working
					Working.
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Mobile Outreach Team				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Annie Bui			Jeanne Williby		
Print Nar	me Min Burwll		Print Name 943-3588	REC	EIVED
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number	OCT 2	2 2012
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	nn.	\	AUDITOR: WILIAMSON CO	S OFFICE DUNTY, TEXAS
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				TEXAS
	ted Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signature	е	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's O	ffice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Comr	nissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

○ TRANS		nents OTRADE-IN for new a	ssets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a nor	-county entity	∼ Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
11	Keyboards				Non-Working
5	Monitors				Non-Working
Parties	involved:				
	ransferor Department): Extens				
Authoriz	or - Elected Official/Depar zed Staff:	tment Head/	Contact Person:		
Donna Co Print Nar	me	Here American Inc.	Print Name		
	Sonalok		+1 (512) 943-3300		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee): Auction			
	ee - Elected Official/Depa zed Staff OR Donee - Repre				
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
			made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as ag	enda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		
f for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) deliver	ed to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

	FER bet ween county departm	nents CTRADE-IN for new	assets of similar type for the county	C DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a no	n-county entity	^C Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	Old E-1500 Gateway Computer	0039	130155	-	Non-Working
1	Old E-1500 Gateway Computer	0039	130156	-	Non-Working
1	Old E-1500 Gateway Computer	0039	130158	-	Non-Working
1	Old E-1500 Gateway Computer	0039	130160	-	Non-Working
1	E-4500S Dell Computer			C01256	Non-Working
arties	involved:				
	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Donna Co			-		
Print Nar	one Call		Print Name		
Signatur	one los	Dat	+1 (512) 943-3300 Phone Number	·	
		, But			
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee): Auction			
	ee - Elected Official/Depa				
	t ed Staff OR Donee - Repr o for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne	71.00 1	Print Name		
	2	Date	Phone Number		
Signature					
f If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sa	ale at auction and no bids ar e donated or disposed of wi	e made, the Purchasing Director may Il be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of c a date of do	or donate this (these nation or disposal.
If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sa list of the (these) asset(s) to be	e donated or disposed of wi	e made, the Purchasing Director may Il be sent to the Auditor's Office with ty Auditor's Offi	a date of do	or donate this (these nation or disposal.
f If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sa list of the (these) asset(s) to be	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Office with	a date of do	or donate this (these nation or disposal.

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following	g asset(s) is(are) consider	ed for: (select one)			
C TRANSFER b	et ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DEC	TRUCTION I	
SALE at the earliest auction *		C DONATION to a non-county entity		DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, e	Manufacturer ID#	County	Condition of Assets (Working, Non-	

Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.) 1 see attached PECEIVED Working OCT 17 2012 Working AUDITOR'S OFFICE Working Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): Law Enforcement (560) Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: County Tag# Condition of Assets (Working, Non-Working) Working Working Working Working Condition of Assets (Working, Non-Working) Working Working Condition of Assets (Working, Non-Working) Working

Contact Person:
Paul Swisher
Print Name
+1 (512) 943-1349
Phone Number
Contact Person:
Print Name
Phone Number

Forward to County Auditor's Office

asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

	Manufacturer ID # Condition					
	Description	(serial, service tag,	County	Condition of Assets (working, non-		
Quantity	(year, make, model, etc.)	or VIN)	Tag#	working, unk)		
1	Dell Laptop Inspiron 8600	70P7Y41	C00464	working		
11	Dell Laptop Inspiron 8200	7GJHR11	C01592	working		
1	Dell Laptop Latitude D810	J6YD291	C01050	working		
4	Dell Keyboards	n/a	n/a	working		
1	APS Backup UPS RS900 (DOWER SUPPLY)	n/a	n/a	non-working		
11	APS Backup UPS RS600	n/a	n/a	non-working		
1	Toshiba VCR W612	64575885	n/a	working		
7	Class A pants	n/a	n/a	non-working		
3	Class A shirts	n/a	n/a	non-working		
7	Class B shirts	n/a	n/a	non-working		

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) FER bet ween county departments	1531 5	C DEST	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	4'x8' Chalk Board (no hardware for mounting)			Working
1	Desk return			Non-Working
				Non-Working
				Non-Working
				Non-Working
Terron Ev Print Nar Signatur TO (Trans Transfer Authoriz	ne (19/6/12	Contact Person: Lisa Pohlmeyer Print Name 943-3364 Phone Number AUDIT WILIAMSO Contact Person:	CEIV CT 1 6 20 TOR'S OF N COUNT	
Print Nan	ne	Print Name		
Signature	e Date	Phone Number		
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director may o I be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

 ☐ TRANSFER bet ween county departments ☐ TRADE-IN for new a ☐ SALE at the earliest auction * ☐ DONATION to a nor 				C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety		
				I - 20 m - 12 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			
Asset L	íst:						
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)		
	poweredge sc1435	sn: 9	opljd1		Non-Working		
	poweredge 2650	3qist	21		Non-Working		
		TA TO BE SEEN TO SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE					
					d medical linear and a second		
	nvolved:						
	ansferor Department): ITS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		***************************************		
	or - Elected Official/Depar ed Staff:	tment Head/	Contact Person:				
mmy M			Tammy McCulley				
int Nan	ne		Print Name				
2011	my Malloy		943-1455				
gnature	·	Date	Phone Number				
) (Transf	eree Department/Auction/Tra	ade-in/Donee): Auction					
ansfere	e - Elected Official/Depar	tment Head/	The state of the s		***************************************		
itnorize proved f	ed Staff OR Donee - Repre or Sale or Trade-in, no signati	sentative: (if being are is necessary.)	Contact Person:				
	ا ا خا ا						
しいいし int Nam	6 AIII		Tony Hill Print Name				
			943-3314				
gnature		Date	Phone Number	بهره دره ۱۸۰۵ ماره در ایران در ۱۸۰۵ ماره در ۱۸۰۵ ماره در ۱۸۰۵ ماره در ۱۸۰۵ ماره در ایران			
		ww.c					
the abovet(s). A li	re asset(s) is (are) listed for sal st of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no bids are donated or disposed of wil	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of c n a date of do	or donate this (these nation or disposal,		
	Forwa	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice			
e Chana			•				
, change	e Status was approved as age	riua (terri ii - in Com	missioner's Court on	N=1/100000000000000000000000000000000000			
reale th	ne asset(s) was(word) daliyara	-laa	1				



Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

			. ereasmig i er			
1)	Identify Vehicle:		<u> </u>			
	2FAFP71W56X142586	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A0613		
	Vehicle Identification Number		•	partment	D	oor Number
		2006	FORD		ROWN VIC	WHITE
	License Plate Number	Year	Make	N	lodel	Color
2)	Reason for Status Change:					
	Accident					Sound is a
	Attach: 1. Williamson Coun 2. The Official Accid	•		andalism Report		EIVED
	3. A Vehicle Insurar	nce / Lit	igation Release Fo	rm	OCT	1 6 2012
	□ High Mileage: List actual mileage	je	1,047		AUDITOR	'S OFFICE
	Not mechanically sound				MILIAMSON C	OUNTY, TEXAS
	○ Other: Explain NEEDS REPAIRS S	EE ATT	ACHED			
3)	Elected Official/Department Head//	Authori	zed Staff			
	Print Jarved Thomas		Signature	7	Date	10.15,201
	70000	· /	Jignature	- 1	Date	10,10,001)
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
To	be completed by Fleet : Fo	rwar	d to Fleet Sei	rvices Mana	ger - Randy I	Rodgers
1)	Method of Status Change: This veh			for: (Select one)		
	SALVAGE for parts / SALE at the		tauction (TRANSFER bety	ween county dep	partments
	 based on Fleet's recommendation TRADE-IN for new assets of sam 		ral type for	Comments:		
	the county	c gene	iai type ioi			
	C SALE to a government entity / c	ivil or c	haritable	Receiving Depart	ment:	
1976	organization in the county at fai	ir mark	et value	Elected Official/D	epartment Head/Au	thorized Staff or Donee
	C OTHER			Representative:		
egile.				Print Name:		
				Signature and Date:		
				Contact name and Number:	estassion i del meserciale	
2)	Vehicle Marked for Auction and	movec	I to Auction Yard			
	Forward forms and reports to Co		and the same and the same of t	\sim		
				~ 11)		•
?rin	1 12/200 Brows		Signature \(\sqrt{c} \)	44-	Date	16/15/12
. *. 4 30		eastle par and				



Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

To be completed by department releasing vehicle:

		ed by depart	ment	releasing	venicie:			
1	dentify Vehicle				100 1 101 00		0.1.0.7.4.7.	
1 -	2FAFP71W75X123598 Vehicle Identification Number			409 Auction			3A0515	
		adon Number			Department		Door Number	
1 -	DJ8T806 License Plate No		2005	FORD		ROWN VIC	WHITE	
]			Year	Make	Ŋ	Model	Color	
2) F	Reason for Statu	ıs Change:						
- Γ	Accident					RECE	IVED	
	Attach:				sh/Vandalism Report	MECL	ou IV Banne Result	
		2. The Official Acc			sca Earm	OCT 1	6 2012	
	3. A Vehicle Insurance / Litigatio			ligation Relea	ition nelease roim			
	High Mileag	e: List actual mile:	age			AUDITOR'	OUNTY TEXAS	
Ī	Not mechan	ically sound				WITH WOOD CO.		
Ţ	ズ Other: Explai	n TRANSFER TO E	MERGEN	ICY MANAG	EMENT FROM AUCT	ION		
					_			
3) E	lected Official/I	Department Head	/Author	ized Staff			_	
		7.06200) .	Signature		Da	10/15/17	
r	Print /	10000cm	>	_ signature	July 1	Da	10/15/16	
To I	be complete	ed by Fleet : F	orwar	d to Flee	t Services Mana	aer - Rand	v Rodaers	
·		PER CONTROL OF STREET, SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PER CONTROL OF THE P	a feferejásos ekszere		ered for: (Select one			
		parts / SALE at th			TRANSFER bet	and the second second second second second	lepartments	
(pased on Fleet's recommendation						
(C TRADE-IN for new assets of same genera		eral type for	Comments:				
	the county SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value				Na Lakata a Maria		OLAI	
(or charitable arket value	Receiving Depar	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	70	
					Elected Official/L Representative:	Department Head	'Authorized Staff or Donee	
(~ OTHER		ing the		一 Print Name:	arres	Thomas	
		er og det state er av det er				<u> </u>		
					Signature and Date:	\int	10 16 2.	
						$\sim \gamma f^{-}$	$-\omega \cdots \omega_{\ell}$	
r Krimer. S					Contact name and Number:		500 2262	
					and values.	ひん	<u> </u>	
2) 「	The state of the same of the s	ed for Auction an	化基础设置 化二氯甲基甲基	T 1 1 No. 25 (20) T. S. (20)	이용 아이들의 지수 사용하게 되는 경우를 다 다니다.			
Γ	 Forward forn 	ns and reports to	County.	Auditor's Of	fice /			
	77 1				11			
Print	WWw	Welle-		Signature	14/2	Da	e 10/15/17	
				4				
					/		•	